5B Girls Round Robin

Wins
Annandale
Becker

NL - S Gold

NL - S Black
Annandale VS
NL - S Black VS
Annandale VS
Becker VS
Annandale VS
NL-S Gold Vs

Losses

NL - S Gold

Becker

NL - S Black

NL - S Gold

Becker

NL - S Black

Pt Diff

Time
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Court
AHS 3

AES 1

AHS 3

AES 3

AHS 3

AHS 2

Saturday, February 18
AHS = High School
AES = Elementary



